TECHNICAL DRAWING / TEKNİK ÇİZİM
CODE / KOD : 10PC80080
SIZE :31,5x18 inç
800 x 460 mm
DESCRIPTION / AÇIKLAMA : 31,5x18" Pescara Undermount
TOLERANCE / TOLERANS : 100 mm ± 1  %
1,2"
[30mm]
0,8"
[20mm]
0,45"
[12mm]
31,5"
[800mm]
9,85"
[250mm]
5"
[Ø127,5mm]3,75"
[Ø95mm]
31,5"
[800mm]
18"
[465mm]
5,7"
[145mm]
12,6"
[320mm]
18"
[465mm]
31,5"
[800mm]
29,1"
[740mm]
9,1"
[232mm]
9,85"
[250mm]
R15 R15
15,75"
[400mm]
15,75"
[400mm]
16''
[407mm]